Product Brochure
Video Surveillance Solutions
WORLDWIDE
HEADQUARTERS
VANCOUVER Canada
BOSTON USAU.S.
HEADQUARTERS
PLANO USA

Flexible and Efficient
Video Management
Provides up to 384 Mbps of total throughput.
Great Combination of
Recording and Redundancy
Achieves up to 18 TB of effective recording capacity in a RAID 5 hard drive
configuration.
NVR Value
The HD NVR Value line provides high performance and retention at a
lower cost of ownership. It is a ready-to-deploy solution designed for
single-site surveillance or when deploying across multiple remote sites.
29HD NETWORK VIDEO RECORDERS
HD NVR3 Standard and Premium models are equipped with RAID 6 video storage array and RAID 1 system drive redundancy.
HD NVR3 Value models are equipped with RAID 5 video storage array.
HD NVR3 MODELS PRODUCT NUMBER STORAGE MAXIMUM RECORDING RATE GIGABIT ETHERNET CONNECTIONS 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET CONNECTIONS
HD NVR Premium HD-NVR3-PRM-137TB 137 TB 10 GbE: 1350 Mbps
1 GbE: 600 Mbps
4 2
HD-NVR3-PRM-84TB 84 TB 10 GbE: 1350 Mbps
1 GbE: 600 Mbps
4 2
HD-NVR3-PRM-48TB 48 TB 10 GbE: 1160 Mbps
1 GbE: 600 Mbps
4 2
HD NVR Standard HD-NVR3-STD-36TB 36 TB 1 GbE: 450 Mbps 4 Optional
HD-NVR3-STD-24TB 24 TB 1 GbE: 450 Mbps 4 Optional
HD NVR Value HD-NVR3-VAL-18TB   18 TB 1 GbE: 256 Mbps 2 None
HD-NVR3-VAL-12TB   12 TB 1 GbE: 256 Mbps 2 None
HD-NVR3-VAL-6TB   6 TB 1 GbE: 256 Mbps 2 None
30 NETWORK SECURITY WORKSTATIONS
Avigilon offers a suite of high-performance workstations
to support your security system. HD Network Video